PERMIT
9/1/2017
201700841
201700910
9/5/2017
201700936
9/6/2017
201700848
201700937
201701015
201701024
9/7/2017
201700964
201701004
201701029
9/8/2017
201700820
201700977
201700978
201700984
201700998
201701033
201701034
9/11/2017
201700623
9/12/2017
201700965
201700974
201701031
201701036
201701046
9/13/2017
201700726
201700747
201700946
201701011
201701050
201701054
201701055

201701056

NAME

Precision Construction
KWI Construction Inc
Ivory Homes

Keate Construction, Llc
Mac Builders

Lawson Landscaping
Owner

Christensen & Griffith
Allied Elec Sign & Awning
Absolute Air Heating

Dba Outlook Design TW
New Star Communications
New Star Communications
Vivint Solar Developer Lic
Vivint Solar Developer Lic
Alpine Roofing Specialist
Clark's Quality Roofing
Dba Custom Carport
Solarcity Corporation
Evelar, Inc

Allied Electric Sign

G L Heaton Inc

Mike Tomkinson One
Owner

Hansen Utah Electric Lic
Premier Restorations Llc
Yesco, Llc

Ray Atwood

Jaxen 8, Inc

Jaxen 8, Inc

American Plumbing

City of Orem
Permit Statistics for September 2017

PHONE
(801)491-8501
(801)244-8941
(801)747-7000
(435)631-0143
(801)735-8615
(801)380-9254
() -

(801)580-3375
(801)704-6960
(801)491-8640
(801)201-6671
(801)623-2851
(801)623-2851
(435)578-1233
(435)578-1233
(801)361-2301
(801)266-3575
(801)446-1600
(888)765-2489
(801)584-9023
(801)972-5503
(801)226-7073
(801)860-8134
() -

(209)202-4260
(801)374-8555
(801)464-6424
() -

(801)641-9191

(801)641-9191

(801)794-0702

SITE ADDRESS
0248 E University
1355 S Sandhill
0956 W 550 South
0776 W 1250 North
0451 W 500 South
0575 E University
0755 S 100 West
0955 N 900 West
0340 E 1300 South
0314 E 1200 North
0547 E University
0305 S 50 West
0525 E 200 North
0520 N 900 East
0696 S 1000 West
0255 N State Street
1666 S 400 East
0475 S Orem

0067 S 320 West
0145 S 1000 West
0246 W University
0468 E 700 South
1951 S Terrace
1545 N State

0307 N 985 West
0066 N Palisade
0248 E University
0519 E 700 South
0476 W 1000 South

1034 S 500 West

0508 N 550 West

DESCRIPTION

Commercial | Remodel
Commercial | Remodel
Single Family | New

Single Family | Solar/wind Pv
Single Family | Remodel
Commercial | Remodel
Single Family | Electrical Only
Commercial | Cell Site/tower
Commercial | Sign

Single Family | Furnace/ac/firepl
Commercial | Interior Finish
Single Family | Solar/wind Pv
Single Family | Solar/wind Pv
Single Family | Solar/wind Pv
Single Family | Solar/wind Pv
Commercial | Reroof

Single Family | Reroof
Apartment | Garage/carport
Single Family | Solar/wind Pv
Single Family | Solar/wind Pv
Commercial | Sign

Single Family | Reroof

Single Family | Electrical Only
Single Family | Alteration
Single Family | Solar/wind Pv
Single Family | Basement Finish
Commercial | Sign

Single Family | Electrical Only
Vacant | Demolition

Vacant | Demolition

Single Family | Water Heater/sftnr

VALUATION
$62,699.39
$34,911.36

$313,937.29
$25,000.00
$22,811.63
$3,800.00
$1,000.00
$9,500.00
$20,000.00
$1,500.00
$128,061.22
$18,240.00
$13,971.00
$22,572.00
$25,080.00
$7,000.00
$3,500.00
$33,737.76
$5,535.00
$13,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$17,970.32
$21,963.20
$5,838.00
$1,000.00
$10,500.00

$10,500.00

$500.00



9/14/2017
201700935

201701007
201701045

201701057
9/15/2017
201601424

201700745
201700899
201700947

201700949
9/18/2017
201700812

201700981
201701028

201701067
9/19/2017

201700579
9/20/2017

201700992

201701080
9/21/2017
201601620

201701102
9/22/2017
201700893

201701039
201701052

201701104
9/25/2017
201700868

201700915
201700996
201701049
201701051

201701082
9/26/2017
201700969

201700985
201700997
201701008
201701064
201701106
201701160

20170167
9/27/2017
201700923

201701199
9/28/2017
201700731

201700732
201700884
201700970
201701002
201701037
201701040

Solcius
Solcius
Owner

Centimark Corporation

Spectrum Wireless
Spectrum Wireless
Rocky Mtn Concrete
Van Buren, Inc.

Peck Construction Llc

Blue Pine Homes
Snap Electric
Mitchell Excavation

Owner
Lawson Landscaping

Utah Disaster

Jaxen 8, Inc

Miller General Contractor

Silver Side Construction

Owner
Eagar Heating & Air
Haven Homes

Direct Current Inc

Easton River Construction
Construct Builders

Crown Finish Llc

Owner

Solar Installs Inc

Absolute Air Heating

Richmond American
Roadkill Inc

Crown Finish Llc

Any Hour Inc.

A. Dewayne Erdmann
Allied Elec Sign & Awning
New Star Communications

Owner

Alliance Solar Installation
EZ Electric Llc

Holmes Homes Inc
Holmes Homes Inc
Vollkommen Construction
Richmond American
Simko Group

Custom Carport

Custom Carport

(844)357-2258
(844)357-2258
() -

(801)907-8150
(801)857-8432
(801)857-8432
() -

(801)420-0743
(801)372-7110

(801)380-3713
(801)633-2508
(801)785-0774
() -
(801)380-9254

(801)310-8799
(801)641-9191

(801)375-6776
(801)857-1390

() -

(801)226-8367
(801)420-6430
(801)330-7213

(801)455-7525
(801)318-4818
(801)709-3912
() -

(801)854-7040
(801)491-8640

(801)743-7451
(801)619-0460
(801)709-3912
(801)226-5678
(801)225-8369
(801)704-6960
(801)623-2851
() -
(888)765-3578
(801)420-2642

(801)509-1196
(801)509-1196
(801)836-7251
(801)743-7451
(801)400-6200
(801)446-1600
(801)446-1600

0312 E 1910 South
1587 N 250 East
0488 E 1636 North
1350 E 750 North

1140 N State Street
1327 S 800 East
0625 S Orem

1087 S 750 East
1280 S 800 East

1075 E 965 North
0468 E 700 South
1531 S Sandhill
0122 W 2070 South

0168 E 2100 South

0436 S 280 West
1030 S Palos

0045 W 800 North
0160 W 1100 South

0016 W 270 South
0333 E 720 South
0212 E 1135 South
0015 W 700 North

0750 W 800 North
0031 W 2030 South
0656 W 40 North
2080 S 30 West
0885 W 2000 North
0694 E 1650 South

0365 W 350 South
0575 E University
0105 W Hidden
0513 N 1200 East
1751 N 240 West
1355 S Sandhill
0525 E 200 North
0222 N 1200 West

1741 N Meadowlark
0738 S State Street

0834 W 1880 North
0830 W 1880 North
1398 S Carterville
0366 W 350 South
1143 N 1430 West
0475 S Orem

0469 S Orem

Single Family | Solar/wind Pv
Single Family | Solar/wind Pv

Single Family | Fire/flood Dmg Rep

Commercial | Reroof

Commercial | Cell Site/tower
Commercial | Cell Site/tower
Commercial | Sign

Commercial | Interior Finish

Commercial | Alteration

Single Family | New
Single Family | Electrical Only
Single Family | Demolition

Single Family | Alteration

Single Family | Garage/carport

Single Family | Fire/flood Dmg Rep

Single Family | Demolition

Commercial | New

Single Family | Remodel

Single Family | Deck
Apartment | Furnace/acffirepl
Single Family | Basement Finish

Single Family | Electrical Only

Commercial | Remodel
Single Family | New

Single Family | Accessory Apt
Single Family | New

Single Family | Solar/wind Pv

Single Family | Furnace/acf/firepl

Single Family | New
Commercial | Remodel

Single Family | Garage/carport
Single Family | Solar/wind Pv
Single Family | Addition
Commercial | Sign

Single Family | Electrical Only
Single Family | Electrical Only

Single Family | Solar/wind Pv

Commercial | Electrical Only

Duplex/twin Home | New
Duplex/twin Home | New
Duplex/twin Home | Remodel
Single Family | New
Commercial | Remodel
Apartment | Garage/carport

Apartment | Garage/carport

$32,483.50
$15,412.00
$16,853.75

$7,000.00

$20,000.00
$25,000.00

$1,000.00
$22,040.00
$16,689.92

$274,932.14
$1,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00

$33,990.21

$2,000.00
$13,500.00

$261,282.84
$1,000.00

$3,310.95
$40,000.00
$7,992.40
$1,000.00

$111,372.82
$454,808.75
$4,112.80
$379,356.14
$17,226.00
$1,500.00

$263,027.69
$129,436.51
$51,681.74
$21,000.00
$63,701.95
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$15,044.00
$1,000.00

$254,027.42
$254,027.42
$157,282.63
$360,249.09
$61,269.38
$11,568.10
$38,560.32



201701041
201701042
201701043
201701069
201701100
201701173
201701174
201701222
201701224

201701226
9/29/2017
201701044

201701062

Custom Carport
Custom Carport
Custom Carport
Impact Signs Inc.
Nates' Electric

| G Signs

I G Signs

Atlas Electric
Shinglepro Roofing

Owner

Owner

Salisbury Development Llc

(801)446-1600
(801)446-1600
(801)446-1600
(801)972-5101
(801)885-9845
(801)735-7751
(801)735-7751
(890)156-0256
(801)567-9093
() -

() -

(801)491-9091

0469 S Orem

0469 S Orem

0475 S Orem

1627 N State Street
1945 S 250 East
1140 N State Street
1055 N State Street
1873 S 375 East
0720 E 400 South
1850 S 140 East

0494 N 950 East
0658 W 920 North

Apartment | Garage/carport
Apartment | Garage/carport
Apartment | Garage/carport
Commercial | Sign

Single Family | Solar/wind Pv
Commercial | Sign
Commercial | Sign

Single Family | Electrical Only
Single Family | Reroof

Single Family | Electrical Only

Single Family | Basement Finish

Single Family | Addition

$23,136.19
$30,848.26
$80,976.67
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$8,500.00
$5,500.00
$1,000.00
$3,500.00
$1,000.00

$1,527.40
$124,225.94

4598583.10



