## City of Orem Permit Statistics for September 2017

PERMIT 9/1/2017	NAME	PHONE	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	VALUATION
201700841	Precision Construction	(801)491-8501	0248 E University	Commercial   Remodel	\$62,699.39
201700910 <b>9/5/2017</b>	KWI Construction Inc	(801)244-8941	1355 S Sandhill	Commercial   Remodel	\$34,911.36
201700936	Ivory Homes	(801)747-7000	0956 W 550 South	Single Family   New	\$313,937.29
<b>9/6/2017</b> 201700848	Keate Construction, Llc	(435)631-0143	0776 W 1250 North	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$25,000.00
201700937	Mac Builders	(801)735-8615	0451 W 500 South	Single Family   Remodel	\$22,811.63
201701015	Lawson Landscaping	(801)380-9254	0575 E University	Commercial   Remodel	\$3,800.00
201701024	Owner	( ) -	0755 S 100 West	Single Family   Electrical Only	\$1,000.00
<b>9/7/2017</b> 201700964	Christensen & Griffith	(801)580-3375	0955 N 900 West	Commercial   Cell Site/tower	\$9,500.00
201701004	Allied Elec Sign & Awning	(801)704-6960	0340 E 1300 South	Commercial   Sign	\$20,000.00
201701029	Absolute Air Heating	(801)491-8640	0314 E 1200 North	Single Family   Furnace/ac/firepl	\$1,500.00
<b>9/8/2017</b> 201700820	Dba Outlook Design TW	(801)201-6671	0547 E University	Commercial   Interior Finish	\$128,061.22
201700977	New Star Communications	(801)623-2851	0305 S 50 West	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$18,240.00
201700978	New Star Communications	(801)623-2851	0525 E 200 North	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$13,971.00
201700984	Vivint Solar Developer Llc	(435)578-1233	0520 N 900 East	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$22,572.00
201700998	Vivint Solar Developer Llc	(435)578-1233	0696 S 1000 West	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$25,080.00
201701033	Alpine Roofing Specialist	(801)361-2301	0255 N State Street	Commercial   Reroof	\$7,000.00
201701034	Clark's Quality Roofing	(801)266-3575	1666 S 400 East	Single Family   Reroof	\$3,500.00
<b>9/11/2017</b> 201700623	Dba Custom Carport	(801)446-1600	0475 S Orem	Apartment   Garage/carport	\$33,737.76
<b>9/12/2017</b> 201700965	Solarcity Corporation	(888)765-2489	0067 S 320 West	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$5,535.00
201700974	Evelar, Inc	(801)584-9023	0145 S 1000 West	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$13,000.00
201701031	Allied Electric Sign	(801)972-5503	0246 W University	Commercial   Sign	\$2,000.00
201701036	G L Heaton Inc	(801)226-7073	0468 E 700 South	Single Family   Reroof	\$3,500.00
201701046	Mike Tomkinson One	(801)860-8134	1951 S Terrace	Single Family   Electrical Only	\$1,000.00
<b>9/13/2017</b> 201700726	Owner	( ) -	1545 N State	Single Family   Alteration	\$5,000.00
201700747	Hansen Utah Electric Llc	(209)202-4260	0307 N 985 West	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$17,970.32
201700946	Premier Restorations Llc	(801)374-8555	0066 N Palisade	Single Family   Basement Finish	\$21,963.20
201701011	Yesco, Llc	(801)464-6424	0248 E University	Commercial   Sign	\$5,838.00
201701050	Ray Atwood	( ) -	0519 E 700 South	Single Family   Electrical Only	\$1,000.00
201701054	Jaxen 8, Inc	(801)641-9191	0476 W 1000 South	Vacant   Demolition	\$10,500.00
201701055	Jaxen 8, Inc	(801)641-9191	1034 S 500 West	Vacant   Demolition	\$10,500.00
201701056	American Plumbing	(801)794-0702	0508 N 550 West	Single Family   Water Heater/sftnr	\$500.00

9/14/2017	Calaina	(044)257 2250	0242 F 4040 South	Cingle Femily   Color/wind Dy	¢22.492.50
201700935 201701007	Solcius Solcius	(844)357-2258	0312 E 1910 South 1587 N 250 East	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$32,483.50 \$15,412.00
201701007	Owner	(844)357-2258 ( ) -	0488 E 1636 North	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv Single Family   Fire/flood Dmg Rep	\$15,412.00 \$16,853.75
201701043	Centimark Corporation	(801)907-8150	1350 E 750 North	Commercial   Reroof	\$7,000.00
9/15/2017	•	,		·	
201601424	Spectrum Wireless	(801)857-8432	1140 N State Street	Commercial   Cell Site/tower	\$20,000.00
201700745	Spectrum Wireless	(801)857-8432	1327 S 800 East	Commercial   Cell Site/tower	\$25,000.00
201700899	Rocky Mtn Concrete	( ) -	0625 S Orem	Commercial   Sign	\$1,000.00
201700947	Van Buren, Inc.	(801)420-0743	1087 S 750 East	Commercial   Interior Finish	\$22,040.00
201700949 <b>9/18/2017</b>	Peck Construction Llc	(801)372-7110	1280 S 800 East	Commercial   Alteration	\$16,689.92
201700812	Blue Pine Homes	(801)380-3713	1075 E 965 North	Single Family   New	\$274,932.14
201700981	Snap Electric	(801)633-2508	0468 E 700 South	Single Family   Electrical Only	\$1,000.00
201701028	Mitchell Excavation	(801)785-0774	1531 S Sandhill	Single Family   Demolition	\$15,000.00
201701067 <b>9/19/2017</b>	Owner	( ) -	0122 W 2070 South	Single Family   Alteration	\$1,000.00
201700579 <b>9/20/2017</b>	Lawson Landscaping	(801)380-9254	0168 E 2100 South	Single Family   Garage/carport	\$33,990.21
201700992	Utah Disaster	(801)310-8799	0436 S 280 West	Single Family   Fire/flood Dmg Rep	\$2,000.00
201701080 <b>9/21/2017</b>	Jaxen 8, Inc	(801)641-9191	1030 S Palos	Single Family   Demolition	\$13,500.00
201601620	Miller General Contractor	(801)375-6776	0045 W 800 North	Commercial   New	\$261,282.84
201701102	Silver Side Construction	(801)857-1390	0160 W 1100 South	Single Family   Remodel	\$1,000.00
<b>9/22/2017</b> 201700893	Owner	( ) -	0016 W 270 South	Single Family   Deck	\$3,310.95
201701039	Eagar Heating & Air	(801)226-8367	0333 E 720 South	Apartment   Furnace/ac/firepl	\$40,000.00
201701052	Haven Homes	(801)420-6430	0212 E 1135 South	Single Family   Basement Finish	\$7,992.40
201701104	Direct Current Inc	(801)330-7213	0015 W 700 North	Single Family   Electrical Only	\$1,000.00
<b>9/25/2017</b> 201700868	Easton River Construction	(801)455-7525	0750 W 800 North	Commercial   Remodel	\$111,372.82
201700915	Construct Builders	(801)318-4818	0031 W 2030 South	Single Family   New	\$454,808.75
201700996	Crown Finish Llc	(801)709-3912	0656 W 40 North	Single Family   Accessory Apt	\$4,112.80
201701049	Owner	( ) -	2080 S 30 West	Single Family   New	\$379,356.14
201701051	Solar Installs Inc	(801)854-7040	0885 W 2000 North	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$17,226.00
201701082	Absolute Air Heating	(801)491-8640	0694 E 1650 South	Single Family   Furnace/ac/firepl	\$1,500.00
<b>9/26/2017</b> 201700969	Richmond American	(801)743-7451	0365 W 350 South	Single Family   New	\$263,027.69
201700985	Roadkill Inc	(801)619-0460	0575 E University	Commercial   Remodel	\$129,436.51
201700997	Crown Finish Llc	(801)709-3912	0105 W Hidden	Single Family   Garage/carport	\$51,681.74
201701008	Any Hour Inc.	(801)226-5678	0513 N 1200 East	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$21,000.00
201701064	A. Dewayne Erdmann	(801)225-8369	1751 N 240 West	Single Family   Addition	\$63,701.95
201701106	Allied Elec Sign & Awning	(801)704-6960	1355 S Sandhill	Commercial   Sign	\$3,000.00
201701160	New Star Communications	(801)623-2851	0525 E 200 North	Single Family   Electrical Only	\$1,000.00
20170167	Owner	( ) -	0222 N 1200 West	Single Family   Electrical Only	\$1,000.00
<b>9/27/2017</b> 201700923	Alliance Solar Installation	(888)765-3578	1741 N Meadowlark	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$15,044.00
201701199	EZ Electric Llc	(801)420-2642	0738 S State Street	Commercial   Electrical Only	\$1,000.00
<b>9/28/2017</b> 201700731	Holmes Homes Inc	(801)509-1196	0834 W 1880 North	Duplex/twin Home   New	\$254,027.42
201700732	Holmes Homes Inc	(801)509-1196	0830 W 1880 North	Duplex/twin Home   New	\$254,027.42
201700884	Vollkommen Construction	(801)836-7251	1398 S Carterville	Duplex/twin Home   Remodel	\$157,282.63
201700970	Richmond American	(801)743-7451	0366 W 350 South	Single Family   New	\$360,249.09
201701002	Simko Group	(801)400-6200	1143 N 1430 West	Commercial   Remodel	\$61,269.38
201701037	Custom Carport	(801)446-1600	0475 S Orem	Apartment   Garage/carport	\$11,568.10
201701040	Custom Carport	(801)446-1600	0469 S Orem	Apartment   Garage/carport	\$38,560.32

201701041	Custom Carport	(801)446-1600	0469 S Orem	Apartment   Garage/carport	\$23,136.19
201701042	Custom Carport	(801)446-1600	0469 S Orem	Apartment   Garage/carport	\$30,848.26
201701043	Custom Carport	(801)446-1600	0475 S Orem	Apartment   Garage/carport	\$80,976.67
201701069	Impact Signs Inc.	(801)972-5101	1627 N State Street	Commercial   Sign	\$4,000.00
201701100	Nates' Electric	(801)885-9845	1945 S 250 East	Single Family   Solar/wind Pv	\$1,000.00
201701173	I G Signs	(801)735-7751	1140 N State Street	Commercial   Sign	\$8,500.00
201701174	I G Signs	(801)735-7751	1055 N State Street	Commercial   Sign	\$5,500.00
201701222	Atlas Electric	(890)156-0256	1873 S 375 East	Single Family   Electrical Only	\$1,000.00
201701224	Shinglepro Roofing	(801)567-9093	0720 E 400 South	Single Family   Reroof	\$3,500.00
201701226 <b>9/29/2017</b>	Owner	( ) -	1850 S 140 East	Single Family   Electrical Only	\$1,000.00
201701044	Owner	( ) -	0494 N 950 East	Single Family   Basement Finish	\$1,527.40
201701062	Salisbury Development Llc	(801)491-9091	0658 W 920 North	Single Family   Addition	\$124,225.94

4598583.10